
ASBC ASIAN JUNIOR BOXING CHAMPIONSHIPS- AMMAN 2022

Session Results

Session 6

SUN 13 MAR 2022  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 124 Pin (W44-W46kg) JASMIN TOKHIROVA UZB

MAHI SIWACH IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER BERNA UAE

HUN

BIH

IRL

IRI

ALALI SULTAN

SZUCS VERONIKA

POLETAN TINA

DUFFY SADIE

ABI  MOHAMMAD

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 125 Light Fly (W48kg) PALAK AJAY ZAMBARE IND

ZILOLAKHON  YUSUFOVA UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA BEHKEE WARAPORN IRQ

TUN

PLE

HUN

JOR

KHENYAB QASIM

BOUHLAL SARA

MINAWI MAJDI

SZUCS VERONIKA

AMEIRA ABDULRAHMAN

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 126 Fly (W50kg) KARINA  TOKUBAY KAZ

VINI IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE ALALI SULTAN TUR

BIH

IRI

HUN

JOR

YURTSEVER BERNA

POLETAN TINA

ABI  MOHAMMAD

SZUCS VERONIKA

ALBITAR RAMI

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 127 Light Bantam (W52kg) YAKSHIKA IND

RAKHIMA BEKNIYAZOVA UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ AL-AMEERI  HASHIM PLE

THA

TUR

EGY

IRL

MINAWI MAJDI

BEHKEE WARAPORN

YURTSEVER BERNA

ABBAS MOSTAFA ISMAIL

DUFFY SADIE

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 128 Bantam (W54kg) UZUKJAMOL  YUNUSOVA UZB

SUPRIYA DEVI THOKCHOM IND

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA HUN

JOR

TUN

IRI

IRL

SZUCS VERONIKA

AMEIRA ABDULRAHMAN

BOUHLAL SARA

ABI  MOHAMMAD

DUFFY SADIE

19:19

20:18

20:18

19:19

18:20

RED

BLUE

6 129 Feather (W57kg) VIDHI IND

AYA SUWINDEH JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT TJK

KGZ

UZB

EGY

IRQ

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

YRSALIEV MUKASH

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

ABBAS MOSTAFA ISMAIL

KHENYAB QASIM

30:22

30:24

30:24

30:24

30:24

RED

BLUE

7 130 Light (W60kg) NIKITA  CHAND IND

ULDANA TAUBAY KAZ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PLE MINAWI MAJDI TUR

JOR

BIH

HUN

IRQ

YURTSEVER BERNA

AMEIRA ABDULRAHMAN

POLETAN TINA

SZUCS VERONIKA

AL-AMEERI  HASHIM

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

8 131 Light Welter (W63kg) NURSULU  SUIENALY KAZ

SHRUSHTI SACHIN SATHE IND BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR AMEIRA ABDULRAHMAN HUN

UAE

TUR

BIH

EGY

SZUCS VERONIKA

ALALI SULTAN

YURTSEVER BERNA

POLETAN TINA

ABBAS MOSTAFA ISMAIL

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10
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RED

BLUE

9 132 Welter (W66kg) ARUZHAN  ZHANGABAYEVA KAZ

NUHA AL-ZOUBI JOR

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY SADIE TUR

TUN

IND

HUN

IRQ

YURTSEVER BERNA

BOUHLAL SARA

MANOOJ KUMAR

SZUCS VERONIKA

AL-AMEERI  HASHIM

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 133 Light Middle (W70kg) ROXOLANA VALIYEVA KAZ

OYSHA TOIROVA UZB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI THENNAGE WEERASENA IND

JOR

BIH

HUN

IRQ

ENGINEER FARHAD KAVASJI

AMEIRA ABDULRAHMAN

POLETAN TINA

SZUCS VERONIKA

KHENYAB QASIM

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

11 134 Middle (W75kg) SHUGYLA NALIBAY KAZ

RUDRIKA IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ KHENYAB QASIM THA

TUR

JOR

EGY

BIH

BEHKEE WARAPORN

YURTSEVER BERNA

ALBITAR RAMI

ABBAS MOSTAFA ISMAIL

POLETAN TINA

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 135 Light Heavy (W80kg) KHUSHI POONIYA IND

KURALAY YEGINBAIKYZY KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS VERONIKA JOR

TUR

IRQ

BIH

IRL

AMEIRA ABDULRAHMAN

YURTSEVER BERNA

AL-AMEERI  HASHIM

POLETAN TINA

DUFFY SADIE

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 136 Heavy (W80+kg) NIRJHARA  BANA IND

SOBIRAKHON SHAKHOBIDINOVA UZB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR ALBITAR RAMI EGY

IRI

PLE

UAE

BIH

ABBAS MOSTAFA ISMAIL

ABI  MOHAMMAD

MINAWI MAJDI

ALALI SULTAN

POLETAN TINA

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


